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Title

50 years of American sports : a decade-by-decade history
Adaptation and survival

Adapting to droughts

Adapting to flooding and rising sea levels

Adapting to intense storms

Adapting to plant and animal extinctions

Adapting to severe heat waves

The African American experience

The Amazon : river in a rain forest

America, three worlds meet : beginnings to 1620
America's colonization and settlement : 1585 to 1763
Ancient Chinese civilization

Ancient Egyptian civilization

Ancient Mesopotamian civilization

Ancient Roman civilization

Animals : mammals, birds, reptiles, amphibians, fish, and other ani

Archaea : salt-lovers, methane-makers, thermophiles, and other arc

Bacteria : staph, strep, clostridium, and other bacteria

The Battle of the Alamo

The Battle of the Little Bighorn

Behavior in living things

The birth of the United States : 1754 to the 1820s

Mackin Educational Resources

Dewey#

EBOOK 796 Fif

EBOOK 578.4 Sne

EBOOK 363.34 Ge

EBOOK 363.34 Me

EBOOK 551.55 Fur

EBOOK 591.3 Fur

EBOOK 363.34 Orr

EBOOK 973 Don

EBOOK 981 Alo

EBOOK 973.1 Cos

EBOOK 973.2 Lus

EBOOK 951 Van

EBOOK 932 Bel

EBOOK 935 Wil

EBOOK 937 Scu

EBOOK 590.1 Lev

EBOOK 579.3 Bar

EBOOK 579.3 We

EBOOK 976.4 Jef

EBOOK 973.8 Jef

EBOOK 591.5 Bri

EBOOK 973.3 Bre

Author

Snedden, Robert

Gerber, Larry

Meyer, Susan

Furgang, Adam

Furgang, Kathy

Orr, Tamra

Donovan, Sandra

Aloian, Molly

Cosson, M J

Lasted, Marcia A

Van Pelt, Todd

Bell, Michael

Wildwood, Gretc

Scurman, ke

Levine, Shar

Barker, David

Wearing, Judy

Jeffrey, Gary

Jeffrey, Gary

Bright, Michael

Brennan, Linda C

Publisher

World Almanac

Raintree

Rosen Central

Rosen Central

Rosen Central

Rosen Central

Rosen Central

Twenty-First Ce

Crabtree Pub. C

Cherry Lake Pu

Cherry Lake Pu

Rosen Central

Rosen Central

Rosen Central

Rosen Central

Crabtree Pub

Crabtree Pub. C

Crabtree Pub

Gareth Stevens

Gareth Stevens

Raintree

Cherry Lake Pu

236389-1

ISBN

9781600571466
9781410948892
9781448868537
9781448868544
9781448868551
9781448868568
9781448868575
9780761363576
9780778791645
9781610802130
9781610802147
9781615312337
9781615312320
9781615312351
9781615312368
9780778791768
9780778791775
9780778791782
9781433967283
9781433967320
9781410948861

9781610802222
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Black holes

Can an old dog learn new tricks? : and other questions about animal
Can lightning strike the same place twice? : and other questions ab
Can rats swim from sewers into toilets? : and other questions about
Carbonated beverages : the incredibly disgusting story

Checks and balances : a look at the powers of government

The Congress : a look at the legislative branch

Contemporary United States : 1968 to the present

Defying death at sea

Defying death at the North and South poles

Defying death in the desert

Defying death in the jungle

Defying death in the mountains

Defying death in the wilderness

Devastated by a volcano!

The development of U.S. industry : 1870 to 1900

Did castles have bathrooms? : and other questions about the Middl
Did Greek soldiers really hide inside the Trojan horse? : and other g
Did President Grant really get a ticket for speeding in a horse-drawn
Do people really have tiny insects living in their eyelashes? : and ot
Documents of freedom : a look at the Declaration of Independence,
Does a ten-gallon hat really hold ten gallons? : and other questions
Does it really take seven years to digest swallowed gum? : and othe
Elephant talk : the surprising science of elephant communication

Mackin Educational Resources

Dewey#

EBOOK 523.8 Whi

EBOOK 590 Sil

EBOOK 550 Mat

EBOOK 648 Beh

EBOOK 613.2 Fur

EBOOK 320.473 K

EBOOK 328.73 Nel

EBOOK 973.9 Cun

EBOOK 910.4 Jef

EBOOK 910.911 S

EBOOK 613.6 Jef

EBOOK 613.6 Jef

EBOOK 796.522 S

EBOOK 613.6 Sho

EBOOK 551.21 Pe

EBOOK 338 Mei

EBOOK 909.07 Ke

EBOOK 930.1 Bur

EBOOK 973.09 Do

EBOOK 579 Ste

EBOOK 973.3 Swa

EBOOK 746.9 Beh

EBOOK 610 Don

EBOOK 599.67 Do

Author
Whiting, Jim

Silverman, Buffy

Mattern, Joanne

Behnke, Alison

Furgang, Adam

Kowalski, Kathia

Nelson, Robin

Cunningham, Ke

Jeffrey, Gary

Shone, Rob

Jeffrey, Gary

Jeffrey, Gary

Shone, Rob

Shone, Rob

Person, Stephen

Meinking, Mary

Kerns, Ann

Burrell, Carol M

Donovan, Sandra

Stewart, Melissa

Swain, Gwenyth

Behnke, Alison

Donovan, Sandra

Downer, Ann

Publisher

Creative Educati

Lerner Publicati

Lerner Publicati

Lerner Publicati

Rosen Central

Lerner Publicati

Lerner Publicati

Cherry Lake Pu

Rosen Central

Rosen Central

Rosen Central

Rosen Central

Rosen Central

Rosen Central

Bearport Pub

Cherry Lake Pu

Lerner

Lerner Publicati

Lerner Publicati

Lerner Publicati

Lerner Publicati

Lerner Publicati

Lerner Publicati

Twenty-First Ce

236389-1

ISBN
9781566601368

9780761359418

9780761359425

9780761362678

9781448823673

9780761388203

9780761388241

9781610802154

9781615328949

9781615328918

9781615328925

9781615328932

9781615328963

9781615328956

9781936088539

9781610802161

9780761362685

9780761362661

9780761372172

9780761362692

9780761388210

9780761362654

9780761359449

9780761372851
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Title
Eli Whitney

Energy

Erased by a tornado!

PRAIRIE LAKES AEA

Exploration in the age of empire, 1750-1953

Exploration in the world of the ancients

Exploration in the world of the middle ages, 500-1500

The explorations of Lewis and Clark

Exploring North America, 1800-1900

Fake foods : fried, fast, and processed : the incredibly disgusting st

Ferdinand Magellan

Food chains and webs

Francisco Vasquez de Coronado

From the Model T to hybrid cars : how transportation has changed

From typewriters to text messages : how communication has chang

From washboards to washing machines : how homes have changed

Fungi : mushrooms, toadstools, molds, yeasts, and other fungi

The future of life on Earth

Galaxies

The Ganges : India's sacred river

Gases, pressure, and wind : the science of the atmosphere

George Washington Carver

Getting elected : a look at running for office

The Gold Rush

Gravity

Mackin Educational Resources

Dewey#
EBOOK 92 Whi

EBOOK 531 Whi

EBOOK 551.55 Ru

EBOOK 910.94 Gr

EBOOK 913 Bow

EBOOK 910.9 Whi

EBOOK 917.804 J

EBOOK 970.01 Iss

EBOOK 642 Joh

EBOOK 92 Mag

EBOOK 577 Sol

EBOOK 92 Cor

EBOOK 388 Boo

EBOOK 302.2 Boo

EBOOK 640 Boo

EBOOK 579.5 We

EBOOK 576.8 Bri

EBOOK 523.1 Mca

EBOOK 954 Alo

EBOOK 551.5 Fle

EBOOK 92 Car

EBOOK 324.7 Nel

EBOOK 979.4 Jef

EBOOK 531 Whi

Author

Garcia, Tracy J

Whiting, Jim

Rudolph, Jessica

Grant, Kevin Patr

Bowman, John S

White, Pamela

Jeffrey, Gary

Isserman, Mauric

Johanson, Paula

Gould, Jane H

Solway, Andrew

Roberts, Steven

Boothroyd, Jennif

Boothroyd, Jennif

Boothroyd, Jennif

Wearing, Judy

Bright, Michael

McAuliffe, Bill

Aloian, Molly

Fleisher, Paul

Gould, Jane H

Nelson, Robin

Jeffrey, Gary

Whiting, Jim

Publisher

PowerKids Pres

Creative Educati

Bearport Pub

Chelsea House

Chelsea House

Chelsea House

Gareth Stevens

Chelsea House

Rosen Central

PowerKids Pres

Raintree

PowerKids Pres

Lerner Publicati

Lerner Publicati

Lerner Publicati

Crabtree Pub. C

Raintree

Creative Educati

Crabtree Pub. C

Lerner Publicati

PowerKids Pres

Lerner Publicati

Gareth Stevens

Creative Educati

236389-1

ISBN
9781477701744

9781566601375

9781936088546

9781438129471

9781438128825

9781438130514

9781433967368

9781438130521

9781448823703

9781477701683

9781410948854

9781477701690

9780761380030

9780761380047

9780761380054

9780778791799

9781410948878

9781566601382

9780778791652

9780761363262

9781477701775

9780761388227

9781433967405

9781566601399
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The Great Depression and World War Il : 1929 to 1945

Hammered by a heat wave!
Henry Ford

Henry Hudson

How astronauts use math

How baseball managers use math
How chefs use math

How crime fighters use math
How deep sea divers use math
How fashion designers use math
How fighter pilots use math

How nurses use math

How race car drivers use math

How video game designers use math

Is the Bermuda Triangle really a dangerous place? : and other quest

John Cabot

Juan Ponce de Ledn

Judges and courts : a look at the judicial branch

Leveled by an earthquake!

Life processes

Light

Lightning, hurricanes, and blizzards : the science of storms
The Little Rock nine and the fight for equal education
Malcolm X and the fight for African American unity

Mackin Educational Resources

Dewey#
EBOOK 973.917 P

EBOOK 551.5 Del

EBOOK 92 For

EBOOK 92 Hud

EBOOK 629.4 Hen

EBOOK 796.357 B

EBOOK 641.5 Arr

EBOOK 363.2501

EBOOK 797.2 Arr

EBOOK 746.9 Ber

EBOOK 629.13 He

EBOOK 610.73 Gl

EBOOK 796.72 Arr

EBOOK 794.8 Ega

EBOOK 551.46 Ste

EBOOK 92 Cab

EBOOK 92 Pon

EBOOK 347.73 Ko

EBOOK 551.22 Rei

EBOOK 570 Cla

EBOOK 535 Whi

EBOOK 551.55 Fle

EBOOK 379.2 Jef

EBOOK 320.54 Jef

Author

Peterson, Sheryl

Delallo, Laura

Roberts, Steven

Gould, Jane H

Hense, Mary

Bertoletti, John C

Arroyo, Sheri L

Arroyo, Sheri L

Arroyo, Sheri L

Bertoletti, John C

Hense, Mary

Glasscock, Sara

Arroyo, Sheri L

Egan, Jill

Stewart, Melissa

Roberts, Steven

Pelleschi, Andrea

Kowalski, Kathia

Reingold, Adam

Claybourne, Ann

Whiting, Jim

Fleisher, Paul

Jeffrey, Gary

Jeffrey, Gary

Publisher
Cherry Lake Pu

Bearport Pub

PowerKids Pres

PowerKids Pres

Chelsea Clubho

Chelsea Clubho

Chelsea Clubho

Chelsea Clubho

Chelsea Clubho

Chelsea Clubho

Chelsea Clubho

Chelsea Clubho

Chelsea Clubho

Chelsea Clubho

Lerner Publicati

PowerKids Pres

PowerKids Pres

Lerner Publicati

Bearport Pub

Raintree

Creative Educati

Lerner Publicati

Gareth Stevens

Gareth Stevens

236389-1

ISBN
9781610802178

9781936088553
9781477701782
9781477701706
9781438130651
9781438128917
9781438128924
9781438130668
9781438128931
9781438129549
9781438129556
9781438129563
9781438129570
9781438130675
9780761372189
9781477701713
9781477701720
9780761388234
9781936088560
9781410948847
9781566601405
9780761363293
9781433974861
9781433974908
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Mangled by a hurricane!

The many faces of George Washington : remaking a presidential ic
Martin Luther King Jr. and the March on Washington

Mass & matter

Medgar Evers and the NAACP

The Mississippi : America's mighty river

Mystery meat : hot dogs, sausages, and lunch meats : the incredibl
The Nile : river in the sand

Opening up North America, 1497-1800

The Oregon Trall

Plants : flowering plants, ferns, mosses, and other plants

The Pony Express

Postwar United States : 1945 to the 1970s

The president, vice president, and cabinet : a look at the executive
Protists : algae, amoebas, plankton, and other protists

The Rhine : Europe's river highway

Robert Fulton

Rosa Parks and the Montgomery Bus Boycott

Safari survivor

Safeguarding water and food supplies

Samuel de Champlain

Slammed by a tsunami!

Space & time

The St. Lawrence : river route to the Great Lakes

Mackin Educational Resources

Dewey#

EBOOK 551.55 Ar

EBOOK 92 Was

EBOOK 323.1196

EBOOK 531 Whi

EBOOK 92 Eve

EBOOK 977 Joh

EBOOK 664 Wat

EBOOK 962 Alo

EBOOK 917.04 Co

EBOOK 978 Jef

EBOOK 580 Lev

EBOOK 383 Jef

EBOOK 973.91 Co

EBOOK 352.23 La

EBOOK 579 Ara

EBOOK 943 Mil

EBOOK 92 Ful

EBOOK 92 Par

EBOOK 741.5 Smi

EBOOK 363.8 Cra

EBOOK 92 Cha

EBOOK 551.46 Ar

EBOOK 530.11 W

EBOOK 971.4 Pep

Author

Aronin, Miriam

McClafferty, Carl

Jeffrey, Gary

Whiting, Jim

Jeffrey, Gary

Johnson, Robin

Watson, Stephan

Aloian, Molly

Cox, Caroline

Jeffrey, Gary

Levine, Shar

Jeffrey, Gary

Combs, Maggie

Landau, Elaine

Arato, Rona

Miller, Gary

Roberts, Steven

Jeffrey, Gary

Smith, Owen

Craig, Joe

Pelleschi, Andrea

Aronin, Miriam

Whiting, Jim

Peppas, Lynn

Publisher
Bearport Pub

Carolrhoda Boo

Gareth Stevens

Creative Educati

Gareth Stevens

Crabtree Pub. C

Rosen Central

Crabtree Pub. C

Chelsea House

Gareth Stevens

Crabtree Pub

Gareth Stevens

Cherry Lake Pu

Lerner Publicati

Crabtree Pub. C

Crabtree Pub. C

PowerKids Pres

Gareth Stevens

Graphic Univers

Rosen Central

PowerKids Pres

Bearport Pub

Creative Educati

Crabtree Pub. C

236389-1

ISBN
9781936088577

9780761371571

9781433974946

9781566601412

9781433974984

9780778791669

9781448823697

9780778791676

9781438130811

9781433967443

9780778791805

9781433967481

9781610802215

9780761388258

9780778791812

9780778791683

9781477701768

9781433975028

9781467700481

9781448868582

9781477701737

9781936088584

9781566601429

9780778791690

Page: 5



31272
Number

<End of Report>

ALIEN AEAUSAE

131 items.

Printed: 04/05/2016 04:11 PM

Number

PRAIRIE LAKES AEA

Title

Stars

Steve Jobs

Thomas Edison

Thurgood Marshall : the Supreme Court rules on "separate but equa
The Tigris and Euphrates : rivers of the fertile crescent

The U.S Civil War and Reconstruction : 1850-1877

U.S. growth and change in the 19th century : 1801 to 1861

The United States enters the 20th century : 1890-1930

Vapor, rain, and snow : the science of clouds and precipitation
Variation in living things

Was there really a gunfight at the O.K. Corral? : and other questions
Were early computers really the size of a school bus? : and other g

The Yangtze : China's majestic river

Mackin Educational Resources

Dewey#
EBOOK 523.8 Whi

EBOOK 92 Job

EBOOK 92 Edi

EBOOK 342.7308

EBOOK 956.7 Mil

EBOOK 973.8 How

EBOOK 973.5 How

EBOOK 973.91 He

EBOOK 551.57 Fle

EBOOK 576.5 Sne

EBOOK 978 Ker

EBOOK 600 Kop

EBOOK 951 Alo

Author
Whiting, Jim

Gould, Jane H

Garcia, Tracy J

Jeffrey, Gary

Miller, Gary

Howell, Brian

Howell, Brian

Herringshaw, De

Fleisher, Paul

Snedden, Robert

Kerns, Ann

Kops, Deborah

Aloian, Molly

Publisher

Creative Educati

PowerKids Pres

PowerKids Pres

Gareth Stevens

Crabtree Pub. C

Cherry Lake Pu

Cherry Lake Pu

Cherry Lake Pu

Lerner Publicati

Raintree

Lerner Publicati

Lerner Publicati

Crabtree Pub. C

236389-1

ISBN
9781566601436

9781477701799

9781477701751

9781433975066

9780778791706

9781610802192

9781610802208

9781610802185

9780761363286

9781410948885

9780761372202

9780761372196

9780778791713

Page: 6



